
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Yohanes Dwiatmaka
Periksa similarity
Penetapan Kandungan Fenolat Total dan Uji Aktivitas Antiok…
Etil_Asetat_Sari_Buah_Apel_Beludru_Diospyros_blancoi_A._D…
600.73K
8
3,364
18,328
20-Jul-2022 11:10AM (UTC+0700)
1872888441

Copyright 2022 Turnitin. All rights reserved.



Penetapan Kandungan Fenolat
Total dan Uji Aktivitas

Antioksidan Menggunakan
Radikal DPPH Fraksi Etil Asetat

Sari Buah Apel Beludru
(Diospyros blancoi A. DC.)

by Dwiatmaka Yohanes

Submission date: 20-Jul-2022 11:10AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1872888441
File name: Etil_Asetat_Sari_Buah_Apel_Beludru_Diospyros_blancoi_A._DC..pdf (600.73K)
Word count: 3364
Character count: 18328



2

5

10

11

11

14

19

24

28

32



3

3

4

4

8

9

18

20

2223



1

13

16

30

33



6

7

15

17

27



12

25

31



1

2

7

21



2

9

26

29





13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Penetapan Kandungan Fenolat Total dan Uji Aktivitas
Antioksidan Menggunakan Radikal DPPH Fraksi Etil Asetat Sari
Buah Apel Beludru (Diospyros blancoi A. DC.)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Udayana University
Student Paper

edhisambada.wordpress.com
Internet Source

Fef Rukminingsih, Anasthasia Pujiastuti. "Sand
Granules Ekstrak Biji Alpukat (Persea
Americana Seed Extract) sebagai Larvasida
Alami Pemberantas Demam Berdarah
Dengue", Jurnal Farmasi Galenika (Galenika
Journal of Pharmacy) (e-Journal), 2020
Publication

journal.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

Reslely Harjanti, Anita Nilawati. "Aktivitas
Antioksidan dan Potensi Tabir Surya Serum
Ekstrak Terpurifikasi Daun Wangon (Olax
psittacorum (Willd.) Vahl.)", Jurnal Farmasi
Indonesia, 2020
Publication



6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

Submitted to Universitas Jember
Student Paper

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

nanopdf.com
Internet Source

repository.unib.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

Loo, A.Y.. "Antioxidant and radical scavenging
activities of the pyroligneous acid from a
mangrove plant, Rhizophora apiculata", Food
Chemistry, 2007
Publication

de.scribd.com
Internet Source

Lasmaryna Sirumapea, Sambe Indryasari,
David Darwis, Hilma -. "PERBANIDNGAN
TOTAL FENOLIK EKSTRAK ETANOL HASIL
METODE MASERASI DAN SOKLETASI DARI
DAUN PEDADA (Sonneratia alba Smith.)
MENGGUNAKAN SPEKTROFOTOMETRI UV-
VIS", Molluca Journal of Chemistry Education
(MJoCE), 2021
Publication



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Rizkah V. Mokoginta, Herny E. I. Simbala,
Karlah L.R Mansauda. "UJI AKTIVITAS
ANTIOKSIDAN EKSTRAK ETANOL BULBUS
BAWANG DAYAK (Eleutherine americana
Merr) DENGAN METODE DPPH (1,1-Diphenyl-
2-Picrylhydrazyl)", PHARMACON, 2020
Publication

ejurnalmalahayati.ac.id
Internet Source

Robby Gus Mahardika, Occa Roanisca.
"Aktivitas Antioksidan dan Fitokimia dari
Ekstrak Etil Asetat Pucuk Idat (Cratoxylum
glaucum)", Indo. J. Chem. Res., 2018
Publication

download.garuda.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unsrat.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upnyk.ac.id
Internet Source

Dwi Putra Wijaya, Jessy E. Paendong, Jemmy
Abidjulu. "Skrining Fitokimia dan Uji Aktivitas
Antioksidan dari Daun Nasi (Phrynium



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

capitatum) dengan Metode DPPH (1,1-difenil-
2-pikrilhidrazil)", Jurnal MIPA, 2014
Publication

anzdoc.com
Internet Source

fr.scribd.com
Internet Source

idoc.pub
Internet Source

jbcr.mu-pleven.bg
Internet Source

jurnal.kimia.fmipa.unmul.ac.id
Internet Source

kimia15010.blogspot.com
Internet Source

ouci.dntb.gov.ua
Internet Source

repo.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

repo.upertis.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

skole.02365.no
Internet Source



33 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5 words

"Hagers Handbuch der Pharmazeutischen
Praxis", Springer Science and Business Media
LLC, 1998
Publication




